Georgia Southern University

Georgia Southern Commons

Auxiliary News Online (2013-2020)

Auxiliary Services

11-17-2014

Auxiliary News Online

Georgia Southern University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.georgiasouthern.edu/auxiliary-news-online



Part of the Higher Education Commons

Recommended Citation

Georgia Southern University, "Auxiliary News Online" (2014). Auxiliary News Online (2013-2020). 38. https://digitalcommons.georgiasouthern.edu/auxiliary-news-online/38

This news article is brought to you for free and open access by the Auxiliary Services at Georgia Southern Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Auxiliary News Online (2013-2020) by an authorized administrator of Georgia Southern Commons. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@georgiasouthern.edu.

Spend More, Save More at U Store

November 17, 2014

STATESBORO, Ga. –The University Store wants to help shoppers get a head start in purchasing gifts for the holiday season through the Spend More Save More sale. Merchandise discounts will be available starting Nov. 17 through Nov. 22.

Starting Monday in-store shoppers can take advantage of the following deals: 5 percent discount on purchased merchandise from \$50-99, 10 percent discount on purchased merchandise of \$100-149 and 15 percent discount on purchased merchandise of \$150 and more. The University Store offers women and men's clothing, children's apparel and more.

Online shoppers will receive free shipping on orders totaling over \$50 by entering the promo code: BLUSHIPFREE at checkout. Shoppers will have the opportunity to select from hundreds of clothing items and accessories.

This special offer excludes textbooks, technology, cosmetics, clearance, and gift cards. The offer cannot be combined with other discounts or coupons.

The University Store hours of operation are Monday through Thursday 7:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m., Friday from 7:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. and closed on Sunday. For more information or merchandise inquiries contact University Store at 912-478-5181.

About Auxiliary Services

Auxiliary Services' mission is to create the best possible Georgia Southern University experience. Auxiliary Services strives to provide the highest quality products and services to the Georgia Southern community, while setting the highest operational standards possible. Auxiliary Services supports the strategic direction of the University through the delivery of extraordinary programs, products, services and facilities. Visit: https://auxiliary.georgiasouthern.edu/

Posted in Uncategorized